

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 35 OF 2012

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 24/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application before the bench which heard the main writ petition i.e.(Hon'ble Dr. Justice B.S. Chauhan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Jagdish Singh Khehar).

The Registry to apprise the Hon'ble Judges and list I.A.No.2 expeditiously.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master